CO~NO UL WNPRF

CO~NOULA~AWNBE

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT --
Karlovich, Chris/Murphy, Will
Cummings, Conor/Kasting, Jack
Cox, Jeff/Ullrich, Brandon

Brafford, Bill/Koljack, Mike
Williamson, Tate/Williamson, Ted
Churchwell, Pat/Edwards, Marty
Hughes, Steve/Kitchen, Shawn
Glenn, Jeff/ Ragsdale, Joey

A - FLIGHT --

Cohlmia, Ed/Lusnak, Mike
Blackmon, John/Blackmon, Michael
Foster, Mike/Stanton, Paul

Collier, Terry/Hunt, Richard

Barnett, Danny/Trimble, Terry
Hamilton, Cameron/Willngham, Matthew
Ellig, Kyle/Rudy, Ben

Moritz, Eric/Rucker, Armin

SATURDAY p.m.

B Flight --

2:36

2:44

2:52

3:00

Womack, Charles/Womack, Pete
VS
Colvard, Chris/Lisooey, Sean

Boyd, Mark/Buck, David
VS
Holt, John/Verge, Richard

Fulton, John/Siegerist, Paul
VS
Fenner, Mike/MacLeod, Ken

Goodman, Brad/Enkelmann, Jeff
VS
Blackman, Brent/Lisooey, Bruce

A Flight --

65
66
66
68
70
72
72
72

68
71
72
72
72
73
73
74

2015
TULSA GOLF ASSOCIATION
4-Ball Match Play Championship
LaFortune Park GC
May 16-17, 2015

B - FLIGHT --

Womack, Charles/Womack, Pete
Fulton, John/Siegerist, Paul
Goodman, Brad/Enkelmann, Jeff
Boyd, Mark/Buck, David

Holt, John/Verge, Richard
Blackman, Brent/Lisooey, Bruce
Fenner, Mike/MacLeod, Ken
Colvard, Chris/Lisooey, Sean

CO~NO UL WNPE

SUNDAY a.m.

8:00 Colvard, Chris/Lisooey, Sean
VS
Boyd, Mark/Buck, David

8:08 Fenner, Mike/MacLeod, Ken
VS
Goodman, Brad/Enkelmann, Jeff

74
74
74
75
76
77
77
77

3&2

3&2

3&2

4&3



2:04

2:12

2:20

2:28

Cohlmia, Ed/Lusnak, Mike
VS
Moritz, Eric/Rucker, Armin

Collier, Terry/Hunt, Richard
VS
Barnett, Danny/Trimble, Terry

Blackmon, John/Blackmon, Michael

VS
Ellig, Kyle/Rudy, Ben

Foster, Mike/Stanton, Paul
VS

Hamilton, Cameron/Willngham, Matthew

SATURDAY p.m.

Championship Flight --

1:32

1:40

1:48

1:56

Karlovich, Chris/Murphy, Will
VS
Glenn, Jeff/ Ragsdale, Joey

Brafford, Bill/Koljack, Mike
VS
Williamson, Tate/Williamson, Ted

Cummings, Conor/Kasting, Jack
VS
Hughes, Steve/Kitchen, Shawn

Cox, Jeff/UIIrich, Brandon
VS
Churchwell, Pat/Edwards, Marty

SUNDAY p.m.

2015
TULSA GOLF ASSOCIATION
4-Ball Match Play Championship
LaFortune Park GC
May 16-17, 2015

8:16 Cohlmia, Ed/Lusnak, Mike
VS
Collier, Terry/Hunt, Richard

8:24 Blackmon, John/Blackmon, Michael
VS
Hamilton, Cameron/Willngham, Matthew

SUNDAY a.m.

8:32 Karlovich, Chris/Murphy, Will
VS
Williamson, Tate/Williamson, Ted

8:40 Cummings, Conor/Kasting, Jack
VS
Cox, Jeff/UlIrich, Brandon

1up 22
382
382

2&1

2&1
2&1
4&3

4&2



2015
TULSA GOLF ASSOCIATION
4-Ball Match Play Championship
LaFortune Park GC
May 16-17, 2015

B Flight --
1:28 Boyd, Mark/Buck, David 48&2 CHAMPIONS B Flight
VS Goodman, Brad/Enkelman, Jeff 6&5
Goodman, Brad/Enkelmann, Jeff 2&1
A Flight --
1:36 Collier, Terry/Hunt, Richard 1 up 20th CHAMPIONS A Flight
VS Hamilton, Cameron/Willingham, Matt 1up

Hamilton, Cameron/Willngham, Matthew  2&1

Championship Flight --

1;44 Williamson, Tate/Williamson, Ted 3&2 CHAMPIONS Championship Flight
VS Cummings, Conor/Kasting, Jack 1 up 19th
Cummings, Conor/Kasting, Jack lup
PRIZE LIST

Winners - each flight $280.00
Runner Up - each flight $140.00
Semi-Finalist each flight $70.00
Semi-Finalist each flight $70.00



